ATTACHMENT 1

'02 [Oct '02 [ Nov ‘02 [ Dec '02 [Jan ‘03 [ Feb '03 | Mar '03 | Apr 0]
D |Task Name Star Finish _[00[16[23]30]07]14[21[28]04]11[18]25[02]09] 6]23[30[06  13]20]27]0a 10 17]24[03 0 [17]24] 31 [o7]
1 Car Park Markets Mon 16/09/02 Fri 07/03/03 ‘ :
2 Prepare Proposals for Car Market and/or Swapmeet Mon 16/09/02 | Mon 23/09/02
3 Submit proposal for Council Briefing Fri 27/09/02 | Thu 03/10/02
4 Council Endorses Concept Tue 15/10/02 | Tue 15/10/02
5 Brief CBD Steering Committee on proposal Fri 04/10/02 Thu 10/10/02
6 Invite Expressions of Interest Thu 17/10/02 | Wed 13/11/02
7 Assess & Recommend on Proposals Mon 18/11/02 Fri 22/11/02
8 CBD Steering Committee Endorse Assessment Mon 25/11/02 Fri 29/11/02
9 Submit Recommendations for Council Briefing Mon 02/12/02 Tue 10/12/02
10 Council Adopt Proposals Tue 17/12/02 Tue 17/12/02
11 Implement Approved Proposals Thu 09/01/03 Fri 07/03/03
Task Milestone ’ External Tasks
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